T5000 Series
CO2 OperaTed Bag-in-BOx pump
950-0146_xylem_4page_T5000series.indd   1 1/24/12   11:01 AM
Superior
performance and
reliability
Pump Features and Benefits
•  Customer inspired design improvements

N5000-153
Note: All N5000 Series pumps have been converted to T5000
series pumps per the part number format noted above.
P/N 1521-000 P/N 1520-000
P/N 20607-100 P/N 20608-100
CO2 Supply
Flojet Syrup Soldout
Switch No. 2095-502Flojet  Syrup Pump
Model No. T5000-140
Flojet Transfer Valve
 Model No.
1500-030
1500-031
P/N 1510-000
P/N 20606-100
Flojet  Brass CO2 Shutoff Valve
1/2"
(12.7 mm)
1/4"
(6.3 mm)
1/4"
(6.3 mm)
1/4"
(6.3 mm)
1/4"
(6.3 mm)
Post MixSyrup
Juice
Flojet Stainless Steel Product In Port
3/8"
(9.5 mm)
6.18
(157) Shown With Mounting Bracket
(P/N 20272002)
3.02
(76.7)
5.26
(133.6)
2.22
(56.4)
1.50
(38.1)
1.92
(48.8)
.60
(15.2)
2.89
(73.5)
Dimensions in inches (mm)
USA
Xylem, Inc.
Cape Ann Industrial Park
Gloucester, MA  01930
Tel (978) 281-0440
Fax (978) 283-2619
UK
Xylem, Inc.
Bingley Road, Hoddesdon
Hertfordshire EN11 OBU
Tel +44 (0) 1992 450145
Fax +44 (0) 1992 467132
GERMANY
Xylem, Inc.
Oststrasse 28
22844 Norderstedt
Tel +49-40-53 53 73-0
Fax +49-40-53 53 73-11
JAPAN
NHK Jabsco Company Ltd.
3-21-10, Shin-Yokohama
Kohoku-Ku, Yokohama, 222-0033